Position

Maintenance Scheduler Planner
Forebay Operations Supervisor

Recharge Operations
Supervisor

Recharge System Operator

Forebay Maintenance
Supervisor

Assistant Recharge System
Operator

Senior Heavy Equipment
Operator

Senior Auto And Equipment
Mechanic

Maintenance Technician Grade
Il

Maintenance Technician Grade
Il

Assistant Recharge System
Operator

Senior Auto And Equipment
Mechanic

Heavy Equipment Operator

Senior Administrative Support
Specialist

Grounds Maintenance
Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator

Maintenance Technician Grade
[

Apprentice Diesel Mechanic

Senior Heavy Equipment
Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department

Forebay Operations
Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations
Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Total Wages

$113,198
$108,369
$104,738

$103,447
$98,186

$95,473

$94,593

$89,678

$87,587

$86,026

$84,573

$83,842

$81,119
$74,958

$73,734

$69,035
$67,224
$64,736

$49,417
$40,069

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,489
$27,442
$27,949

$27,474
$28,102

$34,037

$34,010

$31,622

$25,029

$32,511

$32,160

$27,562

$22,933
$30,567

$29,132

$22,712
$25,227
$31,492

$18,270
$17,041



