Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Scheduler Planner		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$113,198	\$29,489
Forebay Operations Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$108,369	\$27,442
Recharge Operations Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$104,738	\$27,949
Recharge System Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$103,447	\$27,474
Forebay Maintenance Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$98,186	\$28,102
Assistant Recharge System Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$95,473	\$34,037
Senior Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$94,593	\$34,010
Senior Auto And Equipment Mechanic		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$89,678	\$31,622
Maintenance Technician Grade		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$87,587	\$25,029
Maintenance Technician Grade		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$86,026	\$32,511
Assistant Recharge System Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$84,573	\$32,160
Senior Auto And Equipment Mechanic		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$83,842	\$27,562
Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$81,119	\$22,933
Senior Administrative Support Specialist		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$74,958	\$30,567
Grounds Maintenance Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$73,734	\$29,132
Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$69,035	\$22,712
Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$67,224	\$25,227
Maintenance Technician Grade		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$64,736	\$31,492
Apprentice Diesel Mechanic		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$49,417	\$18,270
Senior Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$40,069	\$17,041